

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.2093 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02	17.10.2023	<u>NV, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner(s) submits that against the orders dated 23.02.2023 passed by this Court in I.A.No.1 of 2023 in W.P.No.4525 of 2023, the petitioner herein preferred an Appeal and the present contempt case. List the matter on 16.11.2023. <u>NV, J</u> BSP	