

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.2093 of 2023****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	NOTE
	07.05.2024	<u>NV, J</u> Heard learned counsel for the petitioner and learned counsel for the respondents. Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to file additional affidavit bringing on record all the facts for better adjudication of the present <i>lis</i>. Learned counsel for the respondents is also directed to file any material papers or counter, if any, to substantiate his case. List the matter on 25.06.2024 under the caption 'for hearing'. _____ NV,J BSP	