

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

C.C.No.2093 OF 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.01.2026	<u>NV, J</u> Heard learned counsel for the petitioner and learned counsel for respondents. Learned counsel for respondents represented that the orders of this Court are going to comply and the petitioner will be paid salaries as per entitlement by the end of January, 2026. Considering the same, list the matter for compliance on 10.02.2026. <u>NV, J</u> krk	